
Sr Name of Equipments Qty. Department Bid No. Bid Publishing Date Bid Opening Date
1 Infusion Pump (Syringe) 150 Anaesthesia GEM/2024/B/4996760 21-06-24 12/7/2024
2 Anaesthesia Work Station 15 Anaesthesia GEM/2024/B/4991814 22-06-24 13-07-24

3 Defibrillator 10 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5000283 21-06-24 12/7/2024

4 High End Multipara monitor 50 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5001895 25-06-24 16-07-24

5 Multipara Monitor Low End 50 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/4996064 25-06-24 16-07-24

6 Embedding Work Station 1 Anatomy 
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5006875 14-06-24 5/7/2024

7 Rotary Microtome 1 Anatomy 
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5007112 14-06-24 5/7/2024

8 ICU Ventilator 30 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5038021 22-06-24 13-07-24

9
Ceiling mounted LED OT Light 
without camera 2 Surgery

GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5047642 21-06-24 12/6/2024

10
Ceiling mounted LED OT Light 
with camera 1 Surgery

GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5048329 21-06-24 12/7/2024

11 Full HD Video Digital colposcope 1 Obs & Gyane
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5055705 26-06-24 17-07-24

12 Motuary Cabinet 2 Forensic
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5041449 26-06-24 17-07-24

13 Portable X-Ray Machine 1 Forensic
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5041224 26-06-24 17-07-24

14 Digital Fundus Camera 1 Opthalmology
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5084123 26-06-24 14-07-24

15 Fibre optic Bronchoscope Adult 2 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/4991951 28-06-24 19-07-24

16 Fibre optic Bronchoscope Pedia 1 Anaesthesia
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/4992019 28-06-24 19-07-24

17 Stationary & Contigency 1
Hospital 

Administration
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5057936 28-06-24 15-07-24

18 E-Rikshaw 2
Hospital 

Administration
GeM Tender-
GEM/2024/B/5106678 29-06-24 20-07-21

15
MRI Machine Installation & 
Operation service on PPP Basis 1 Radiology

E-Tender-
01/UPUMS/MM-
Radio/PPP/24-25 8/6/2024 8/7/2024

16
C.T.  Machine Installation & 
Operation service on PPP Basis 1 Radiology

E-Tender-
02/UPUMS/MM-
Radio/PPP/24-25 8/6/2024 8/7/2024

17
D.R.  Machine Installation & 
Operation service on PPP Basis 1 Radiology

E-Tender-
03/UPUMS/MM-
Radio/PPP/24-25 8/6/2024 8/7/2024

18
Campus vide Internet Leasline 
ILL & Networking services 1 CAC

E-Tender-
04/UPUMS/MM-CAC/24-
25 15-06-24 6/7/2024

19

Supply, installation testing & 
commisioning of 03 Nos 
Sewage Pump 3 Maintenance

E-Tender-
05/UPUMS/MM-
Mainte/24-25 18-06-24 8/7/2024

20 Auction of Condemn Items work Central Store

E-Tender-
06/UPUMS/MM-
Auction/24-25 19-06-24 18-07-2024

21 Infant Milk Formula as per demand Pediatric

E-Tender-
07/UPUMS/MM-
Pedia/24-25 20-06-24 12/7/2024


